

3WHV / V3WHV / 3WHR

IMPELLER & VOLUTE PART NUMBERS

Pump	RPM	HP	Trim	Impeller
3WHV/V3WHV10M4-21	1750	1	5	24415E030
3WHV/V3WHV10M4-03				
3WHV/V3WHV10M4-23				
3WHV/V3WHV10M4-43				
3WHV/V3WHV10M4-53				
3WHV/V3WHV15M4-21	1750	1.5	5.5	22946C511
3WHV/V3WHV15M4-03				
3WHV/V3WHV15M4-23				
3WHV/V3WHV15M4-43				
3WHV/V3WHV15M4-53				
3WHV/V3WHV20M4-21	1750	2	6	22946C507
3WHV/V3WHV20M4-03				
3WHV/V3WHV20M4-23				
3WHV/V3WHV20M4-43				
3WHV/V3WHV20M4-53				
3WHV/V3WHV30M4-21	1750	3	6.5	22946C503
3WHV/V3WHV30M4-03				
3WHV/V3WHV30M4-23				
3WHV/V3WHV30M4-43				
3WHV/V3WHV30M4-53				
3WHV/V3WHV50M4-21	1750	5	6.75	22946C501
3WHV/V3WHV50M4-03				
3WHV/V3WHV50M4-23				
3WHV/V3WHV50M4-43				
3WHV/V3WHV50M4-53				
3WHR15M4-01	1750	1.5	5	27706D000
3WHR15M4-21				
3WHR15M4-03				
3WHR15M4-23				
3WHR15M4-43				
3WHR15M4-53				
3WHR20M4-01	1750	2	5.25	070811022
3WHR20M4-21				
3WHR20M4-03				
3WHR20M4-23				
3WHR20M4-43				
3WHR20M4-53				
3WHR30M4-21	1750	3	6	070811012
3WHR30M4-03				
3WHR30M4-23				
3WHR30M4-43				
3WHR30M4-53				
3WHR50M4-21	1750	5	6.75	070811002
3WHR50M4-03				
3WHR50M4-23				
3WHR50M4-43				
3WHR50M4-53				

Pump Catalog No.	Shaft w/Rotor	Stator Only	Housing w/Stator
3WHV10M4-21	24416C000	24407C211	24406D120K
V3WHV10M4-21			
3WHV10M4-03	24416C001	24407C212	24406D125K
V3WHV10M4-03			
3WHV10M4-23	24416C001	24407C213	24406D130K
V3WHV10M4-23			
3WHV10M4-43	24416C001	24407C213	24406D135K
V3WHV10M4-43			
3WHV10M4-53	24416C001	24407C214	24406D140K
V3WHV10M4-53			
3WHV15M4-21	24416C000	24407C211	24406D120K
V3WHV15M4-21			
3WHV15M4-03	24416C001	24407C212	24406D125K
V3WHV15M4-03			
3WHV15M4-23	24416C001	24407C213	24406D130K
V3WHV15M4-23			
3WHV15M4-43	24416C001	24407C213	24406D135K
V3WHV15M4-43			
3WHV15M4-53	24416C001	24407C214	24406D140K
V3WHV15M4-53			
3WHV20M4-21	24416C002	24407C215	24406D145K
V3WHV20M4-21			
3WHV20M4-01	24416C002	24407C239	24406D195K
V3WHV20M4-01			
3WHV20M4-03	24416C003	24407C216	24406D150K
V3WHV20M4-03			
3WHV20M4-23	24416C003	24407C217	24406D155K
V3WHV20M4-23			
3WHV20M4-43	24416C003	24407C217	24406D160K
V3WHV20M4-43			
3WHV20M4-53	24416C003	24407C218	24406D165K
V3WHV20M4-53			
3WHV30M4-21	24416C004	24407C219	24406D170K
V3WHV30M4-21			
3WHV30M4-03	24416C004	24407C220	24406D175K
V3WHV30M4-03			
3WHV30M4-23	24416C004	24407C221	24406D180K
V3WHV30M4-23			
3WHV30M4-43	24416C004	24407C221	24406D185K
V3WHV30M4-43			
3WHV30M4-53	24416C004	24407C222	24406D190K
V3WHV30M4-53			
3WHV50M4-21	24416C004	24407C219	24406D170K
V3WHV50M4-21			
3WHV50M4-03	24416C004	24407C220	24406D175K
V3WHV50M4-03			
3WHV50M4-23	24416C004	24407C221	24406D180K
V3WHV50M4-23			
3WHV50M4-43	24416C004	24407C221	24406D185K
V3WHV50M4-43			
3WHV50M4-53	24416C004	24407C222	24406D190K
V3WHV50M4-53			

REGAL MOTOR END PARTS LIST

Ref.	Description	Qty.	Part Number
1	CABLE #10-4 x 36 FT. LG PURCHASED TO LENGTH	1	27516A036
2	CONNECTOR; CABLE .625 TO .750 DIA CABLE 1" NPT	1	18696A023
3	CAP; CORD WHV SEWAGE PUMP CI	1	24405C000
4	SCREW; CAP HEX SST 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 LG	2	19101A017
5	SCREW; MACH ST 10-24UNC x 3/8 LG	3	05434A043
6	WASHER; LOCK SHKPRF INTERNAL ST NO 10	1	06107A015
7	CONNECTOR; SOLDERLESS WING 12-18 WIRE	3	15781A007
8	PLATE; SEALING, UPPER WGL SERIES	1	24321A000
9	SCREW; CAP HEX ST SPEC #10-24UNC x 7/8 LG	1	24322A000
10	GROMMET; SEALING POWER WHV SERIES	1	24323A001
11	PLATE; SEALING LOWER WGL SERIES ST	1	24324A000
13	WIRE; ELECT 10 GA 1 STR RED 12 LG	1	22500A121
14	WIRE; ELECT 10 GA 1 STR WHITE 12 LG	1	22500A122
15	WIRE; ELECT 10 GA 1 STR BLACK 12 LG	1	22500A123
16	PLUG; PIPE ST GALV 1/4 HEX HD w/LOCTITE® 513 COATING	1	05022A092
17	EMBLEM; OIL FILL	1	23395A000

Ref.	Description	Qty.	Part Number
18	WASHER; SPRING FINGER 1.189 ID x 1.830 OD	2	19331A006
19	BEARING, BALL, UPPER	1	08565A022
20	HOUSING; MOTOR 3WHV SEWAGE PUMP CI	1	24406D001
21	STATOR	1	SEE CHART
22	SHAFT W/ ROTOR	1	SEE CHART
23	BEARING, BALL, LOWER	1	066650181
24	GASKET; RUBBER TETRASEAL 7 x 6-3/4 x 1/8	1	05014A181
25	SEAL, SHAFT 1-1/4	1	049160001
26	HOUSING; SEAL CI 3HP 3WHV SEWAGE PUMP	1	24414D000
27	SCREW; CAP SKT HD SST 7/16-14UNC-3A x 1-1/2 LG	4	06106A035
28	PLUG; PIPE MALL GALV 1/2 SQ HD	1	05022A039
29	BOLT, EYE; ELECTRO GALV 3/8-16THD x 1	1	21929A002
30	GASKET; RUBBER TETRASEAL 3-3/4 x 3-1/2 x 1/8	1	05014A133
31	OIL; TRANSFORMER REFINED MSDS-H-1,-F,-1,-R,-O,-P,-A	1	24709110000
32	SCREW; CAP HEX SST 7/16-14UNC x 2 LG	4	19102A022
33	GASKET; VELLUMOID 10-3/8 x 8-7/16 x 1/32	1	05231A079

3WHV / V3WHV / 3WHR REGAL MOTOR END

